CTTS_2017_REV2
Charter Medical is ISO 13485:2016 certified and FDA registered.
3948-A Westpoint Blvd., Winston-Salem, NC 27103, USA | 866.458.3116 | www.chartermedical.com ISO 1 34 85:2016
NS AI
MEDICAL
DEVICES
BPSV_03/2026_VER3
Catalog # Description Case Qty
SV50ML444 50 mL Bio-Pak® Small Volume Bag 444 30
SV50ML44 50 mL Bio-Pak® Small Volume Bag 44 30
SV500ML444 500 mL Bio-Pak® Small Volume Bag 444 20
SV500ML44 500 mL Bio-Pak® Small Volume Bag 44 20
SV500ML44C 500 mL Bio-Pak® Small Volume Bag
20 with C-Flex® Tubing
SV1L444 1 L Bio-Pak® Small Volume Bag 444 20
SV1L44 1 L Bio-Pak® Small Volume Bag 44 20
SV2L444 2 L Bio-Pak® Small Volume Bag 444 20
SV2L44 2 L Bio-Pak® Small Volume Bag 44 20
SV5L8844P 5 L Bio-Pak® Small Volume Bag 8844P 15
SV5L8844N 5 L Bio-Pak® Small Volume Bag 8844N 15
SV5L6644P 5 L Bio-Pak® Small Volume Bag 6644P 15
SV5L6644N 5 L Bio-Pak® Small Volume Bag 6644N 15
SV5L844P 5 L Bio-Pak® Small Volume Bag 844P 15
SV5L844N 5 L Bio-Pak® Small Volume Bag 844N 15
Catalog # Description Case Qty
SV10L8844P 10 L Bio-Pak® Small Volume Bag 8844P 15
SV10L8844N 10 L Bio-Pak® Small Volume Bag 8844N 15
SV10L6644P 10 L Bio-Pak® Small Volume Bag 6644P 15
SV10L6644N 10 L Bio-Pak® Small Volume Bag 6644N 15
SV10L844P 10 L Bio-Pak® Small Volume Bag 844P 15
SV10L844N 10 L Bio-Pak® Small Volume Bag 844N 15
SV20L8844P 20 L Bio-Pak® Small Volume Bag 8844P 15
SV20L8844N 20 L Bio-Pak® Small Volume Bag 8844N 15
SV20L6644P 20 L Bio-Pak® Small Volume Bag 6644P 15
SV20L6644N 20 L Bio-Pak® Small Volume Bag 6644N 15
SV20L844P 20 L Bio-Pak® Small Volume Bag 844P 15
SV20L844N 20 L Bio-Pak® Small Volume Bag 844N 15
Ordering Information
SV5L844N
Bio-Pak® Small Volume
Scalable Storage Containers